7/13/2025

1027
1027
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
538,614 STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og HP

Transaction Des

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Wi
Gaming Manager Authoriz
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logid
400
400
439
422
422
422
439
439
439
439
422

Date
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25

Time
8:16.36
8:17.18
9:22.33
9:30.35
9:31.02
9:31.03

17:46.10

17:46.16
17:46.18

23:47.10

23:47.40

Notes

Pulled the cash box
Kiosk Hardware Access
Start Application

Start Application

Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Authorize Big Win

Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



