	1 & Ticket Info Location	<u>Transaction Des</u>	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1027	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	400	7/13/25	8:16.36	Pulled the cash box
1027	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	400	7/13/25	8:17.18	Kiosk Hardware Access
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	439	7/13/25	9:22.33	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	422	7/13/25	9:30.35	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	422	7/13/25	9:31.02	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	422	7/13/25	9:31.03	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	439	7/13/25	17:46.10	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Authorize Big Wi	439	7/13/25	17:46.16	Authorize Big Win
1024	538,614 STANDALONE	Gaming Manager Authoriz	439	7/13/25	17:46.18	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	439	7/13/25	23:47.10	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	422	7/13/25	23:47.40	Wagering Disabled